
 

All tasks start at 10am and finish between 3 - 4pm, but you may leave earlier. 

Tools and equipment are provided, though steel-toe-capped boots and a strong pair of gardening gloves or similar 

are strongly recommended.  

Tea, coffee and biscuits are provided, but please bring your own lunch and cold drinks.  

Please let Esther or Richard know if you intend to come along: 

Email: toddington@wildlifebcn.org or phone 01525 874317 or staff mobiles: 

Esther Clarke 07540 669907 

Richard Knock 07872 418279  

October 
 

Saturday 6th October 

Galley and Warden Hills 

Meet: Links Way car park, Luton   

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Wednesday 10th October 

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Saturday 13th October 

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Wednesday 17th October 

Galley and Warden Hills 

Meet: Links Way car park, Luton   

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Wednesday 24th October 

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

www: wildlifebcn.org           wildlifebcn & wildlife north chilterns chalk                     @wildlifebcn 

 

Sunday 28th October 

Blow’s Downs (Cottage Bottom Fields)  

Meet: Southwood Rd/Jardine Way, Dunstable  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Tuesday 30th October  

Blow’s Downs (Cottage Bottom Fields)  

Meet: Southwood Rd/Jardine Way, Dunstable  

Doing: Cutting and raking 

Ring Ouzel: Mike Langham 

mailto:toddington@wildlifebcn.org
http://www.facebook.com/wildlifebcn
http://twitter.com/wildlifebcn


December 
 

Saturday 1st December 

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Saturday 8th December 

Stopsley Common, Luton 

Meet: St Thomas’ Road opposite school Doing: 

Scrub clearing 

 

Wednesday 12th December 

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Thursday 13th December 

Blow’s Downs  

Meet: Skimpot Roundabout entrance  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Tuesday 18th December—Xmas Task 

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Sunday 23rd December 

Blow’s Downs 

Meet: Half Moon Lane  

Doing: Scrub clearing 
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November 
 

Thursday 1st November 

Blow’s Downs (Cottage Bottom Fields)  

Meet: Southwood Rd/Jardine Way, Dunstable  

Doing: Cutting and raking 

 

Sunday 4th November  

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Tuesday 6th November  

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Tuesday 13th November 

Blow’s Downs  

Meet: Half Moon Lane or Jeans Way  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Wednesday 14th November  

Totternhoe Quarry 

Meet: End of Knolls View, Totternhoe.  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Saturday 17th November 

Galley and Warden Hills 

Meet: Links Way car park, Luton 

Doing: Scrub clearing  

 

Sunday 25th November 

Blow’s Downs  

Meet: Half Moon Lane or Jeans Way  

Doing: Scrub clearing 

 

Wednesday 28th November 

Galley and Warden Hills 

Meet: Links Way car park, Luton 

Doing: Scrub clearing  

 
Badgers: Mike Langham 
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